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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
MAY 19, 2016
TIME: 7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PRESENTATION—DPBept—of—Publie—Safety

Citizen'’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2016-182

2016-183

May 5, 2016

Person to Person and Place to Place Transfer - AGPC
to Marlboro BWW LLC - 167 Route 9 South

Waiver of Distance Requirement - Marlboro BWW LL

CONSENT AGENDA

2016-184

2016-185

2016-186

2016-187

2016-188

2016-189
2016-190
2016-191
2016-192
2016-193

2016-194

2016-195

2016-196

Award of Engineering Services Contract - Police
Dispatch HVAC Design/Project Management

Authorizing Amendment to Engineering/Planning
Services Contract in Conjunction with Declaratory
Judgment in Preparation of Fair Share Housing Plan
Authorizing Amendment to Shared Services Agreement
Marlboro BOE -Transportation - Inclusion of Police
Youth Academy /Alliance Programs

Authorizing Transfer and Acceptance of Surplus
Military Equipment from US Dept. of Defense (DOD)
1033 Program

Confirming Emergencies and Amending Disaster Recovery
Services Contract - Restoration of Various Areas of
Township Buildings through MRESC Bids

Rejection of Bids - Contractual Snow Plowing
Rejection of Bids - Dump Truck Rental

Authorizing Recycling Collection and Disposal Contract
Providing for Monthly Basis Services

Authorizing Budget Amendment - Chapter 159 - Click It
or Ticket Grant

Authorizing Budget Amendment - Chapter 159 - Clean
Communities Grant

Authorizing Re-application for Sustainable NJ
Certification

Confirming Details of General Obligation Bonds to
NJDEP for 2016 Harbor Road Water Treatment Plant
Project Funding

Authorizing Amendment to Shared Services Agreement -
Manalapan - Swim Camp Programs

Clerk

Clerk

Police

Admin

Police/
Alliance

Police

DPW

DPW
DPW
DPW
Finance
Finance

Admin

Admin

Admin
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11 CONSENT AGENDA (continued)
Res 2016-197 Award of State Contract - Ammunition for Qualifications Police
and Range Training
Res 2016-198 Redemption of Tax Sale Certificates - Various Tax Col

12 ADJOURNMENT



